
Fecha : 

13/08/2016

Hora Salida : 

10:05:00
Distancia : 45 

Pos N.Vela Yate Armador Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 ARG2075 MADRUGADA PATRICIO PIRAN 17:19:35 7:14:35 3:46:47

2 ARG2224 ASTARTE PATRICIO THOMPSON 16:56:21 6:51:21 3:48:16

3 ARG809 CONFIANZA CIEGA SANTIAGO ZIZZI 17:30:36 7:25:36 3:50:49

4 ARG110 JABEQUE Reloaded H. MONES RUIZ 16:53:47 6:48:47 3:52:07

5 ARG5514 TATA CARLOS E. CAMPOLO 16:33:48 6:28:48 3:52:16

6 ARG5353
CORRENTOSO 

SURFER
ALEJANDRO LAURENCE 16:13:36 6:08:36 3:55:35

7 ARG005 PATAGONIA JULIAN DOMINGUEZ 16:42:02 6:37:02 3:56:56

8 ARG5250 FLYING JOSE M BAUZA 17:16:37 7:11:37 3:57:28

9 ARG3796 SUDESTE JULIAN ROONEY 17:12:03 7:07:03 3:57:55

10 ARG4627 NICO DEN TOOM / ROCCO 16:50:27 6:45:27 4:00:28

11 ARG5448 PERICLES II GUIDO A LEPORI 17:17:52 7:12:52 4:02:40

12 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA 16:49:28 6:44:28 4:02:47

13 ARG4364 SUPER EGO CARLOS CAMBON 17:11:15 7:06:15 4:03:00

14 ARG4148 SKAL CLERICO DESIREE ESTEVEZ 17:22:53 7:17:53 4:04:36

15 ARG4485 RECKLESS TOO ALEJANDRO FINTERBUSCH 17:35:05 7:30:05 4:08:59

16 ARG3149 DOLPHIN III LUIS E. VELASCO 17:54:03 7:49:03 4:09:28

17 ARG5170 MAX POWER ARTURO MORGAN 17:07:55 7:02:55 4:10:56

18 ARG3237 PUNCH ALFREDO GARCIA 17:32:50 7:27:50 4:11:12

19 ARG5560 FAROLERO SEBASTIAN AUBERDIAC 18:20:49 8:15:49 4:22:35

20 ARG4704 MUSIC DANIEL VERDIER 18:49:36 8:44:36 4:26:27

21 ARG189 TIRRENIA PATRICIO GUISASOLA 18:59:03 8:54:03 4:28:47

22 ARG3899 SHAKTI ALEJO ACOSTA 18:26:01 8:21:01 4:35:38

23 ARG5610 ALMA NEGRA ANDRES PICONE DNF
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Fecha : 

13/08/2016

Hora Salida : 

10:05:00
Distancia : 45 

Pos N.Vela Yate Armador Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

Serie A

1 ARG5514 TATA CARLOS E. CAMPOLO 16:33:48 6:28:48 3:52:16

2 ARG5353
CORRENTOSO 

SURFER
ALEJANDRO LAURENCE 16:13:36 6:08:36 3:55:35

3 ARG005 PATAGONIA JULIAN DOMINGUEZ 16:42:02 6:37:02 3:56:56

4 ARG4627 NICO DEN TOOM / ROCCO 16:50:27 6:45:27 4:00:28

5 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA 16:49:28 6:44:28 4:02:47

Serie B

1 ARG2224 ASTARTE PATRICIO THOMPSON 16:56:21 6:51:21 3:48:16

2 ARG5250 FLYING JOSE M BAUZA 17:16:37 7:11:37 3:57:28

3 ARG3796 SUDESTE JULIAN ROONEY 17:12:03 7:07:03 3:57:55

4 ARG5448 PERICLES II GUIDO A LEPORI 17:17:52 7:12:52 4:02:40

5 ARG4364 SUPER EGO CARLOS CAMBON 17:11:15 7:06:15 4:03:00

6 ARG4148 SKAL CLERICO DESIREE ESTEVEZ 17:22:53 7:17:53 4:04:36

7 ARG4485 RECKLESS TOO ALEJANDRO FINTERBUSCH 17:35:05 7:30:05 4:08:59

8 ARG5170 MAX POWER ARTURO MORGAN 17:07:55 7:02:55 4:10:56

9 ARG3237 PUNCH ALFREDO GARCIA 17:32:50 7:27:50 4:11:12

Serie C

1 ARG2075 MADRUGADA PATRICIO PIRAN 17:19:35 7:14:35 3:46:47

2 ARG809 CONFIANZA CIEGA SANTIAGO ZIZZI 17:30:36 7:25:36 3:50:49

3 ARG110 JABEQUE Reloaded H. MONES RUIZ 16:53:47 6:48:47 3:52:07

4 ARG3149 DOLPHIN III LUIS E. VELASCO 17:54:03 7:49:03 4:09:28

5 ARG5560 FAROLERO SEBASTIAN AUBERDIAC 18:20:49 8:15:49 4:22:35

6 ARG4704 MUSIC DANIEL VERDIER 18:49:36 8:44:36 4:26:27

7 ARG189 TIRRENIA PATRICIO GUISASOLA 18:59:03 8:54:03 4:28:47

8 ARG3899 SHAKTI ALEJO ACOSTA 18:26:01 8:21:01 4:35:38

ARG5610 ALMA NEGRA ANDRES PICONE DNF

Regata Piedra Diamante 2016 
CLUB NAUTICO SAN ISIDRO 

RESULTADOS PRUEBA : 01
Desde la Clase : ORC A Hasta la 

Clase : ORC C

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 12.2 Fecha : 16/08/2016       09:16:26  


